
 

 

Contact List  
Blue Economy Part I: What it Means for Florida 

 
 

1. Glenn Wiltshire, Deputy Port Director, Port Everglades, and Vice President, Florida 
Ocean Alliance. Email: gwiltshire@broward.org  

2. Valerie Seidel, President, The Balmoral Group. Email: vseidel@balmoralgroup.us  
3. Sherry Larkin, Director, Florida Sea Grant College Program, University of Florida. 

Email: slarkin@ufl.edu  

4. Katherine O’Fallon, Executive Director, Marine Research Hub. Email: 
katherine@marineresearchhub.org  

5. Lenore Alpert, Executive Director, Florida Ocean Alliance. Email: 
lalpert.foa@gmail.com 

6. Greg Vaday, Florida Economic Development Representative, U.S. Economic 
Development Administration. Email: gvaday@eda.gov  

7. Milton Cochran, Field Coordinator, DR-4673-FL and DR-4680-FL Economic Recovery 
Support Function, and Economic Development Integrator, U.S. Economic Development 
Administration. Email: mcochran@eda.gov  
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